Official Tabulation Results for: Tabulation Date:

2017 SAG-AFTRA

LOS ANGELES LOCAL Count Maled:

Count Returned:
Percent Returned:

8/24/2017

72,606

11,831
16.29%

Race CandidateName Results Percent

President -2 Year Term

JANE AUSTIN 6,172 53.84% President
CLYDE KUSATSU 4,199 36.63%
JOHN TREMAINE 1,092 9.53%

Vice President -2 Year Term

PATRICIA RICHARDSON 5,318 44.95% First Vice President
DAVID JOLLIFFE 4,134 34.94% Second Vice President
JENNY O'HARA 4,097 34.63%

ELLEN CRAWFORD 3,133 26.48%

PETER KWONG 1,609 13.60%

VAN EPPERSON 896 7.57%

Local Board Member At Large - 2 Year Term

MARTIN SHEEN 6,269 52.99% Local Board Member At Large
ESAI MORALES 6,209 52.48% Local Board Member At Large
FRANCES FISHER 5,410 45.73% Local Board Member At Large
JANE AUSTIN 5,288 44.70% Local Board Member At Large
PATRICIA RICHARDSON 4,756 40.20% Local Board Member At Large
GABRIELLE CARTERIS 4,739 40.06% Local Board Member At Large
JENNY O'HARA 4,632 39.15% Local Board Member At Large
JASON GEORGE 4,590 38.80% Local Board Member At Large
CLYDE KUSATSU 4,538 38.36% Local Board Member At Large
MATTHEW MODINE 4,202 35.52% Local Board Member At Large
JONATHAN TAYLOR THOMAS 4,196 35.47% Local Board Member At Large
DAVID JOLLIFFE 4,166 35.21% Local Board Member At Large
GREG EVIGAN 4,052 34.25% Local Board Member At Large
KATE FLANNERY 3,937 33.28% Local Board Member At Large
CUPID HAYES 3,911 33.06% Local Board Member At Large
PAMELA GUEST 3,787 32.01% Local Board Member At Large
ELLEN CRAWFORD 3,724 31.48% Local Board Member At Large
DAWNN LEWIS 3,722 31.46% Local Board Member At Large
DONNA LYNN LEAVY 3,603 30.45% Local Board Member At Large
JON HUERTAS 3,597 30.40% Local Board Member At Large
TOM CHOI 3,541 29.93% Local Board Member At Large
ELAINE LOH 3,516 29.72% Local Board Member At Large
VIVICCA A. WHITSETT 3,508 29.65% Local Board Member At Large
DEBBIE EVANS 3,485 29.46% Local Board Member At Large
KATIE VON TILL 3,410 28.82% Local Board Member At Large
ELIZABETH MCLAUGHLIN 3,399 28.73% Local Board Member At Large
ROBIN RIKER 3,392 28.67% Local Board Member At Large

PEGGY LANE OROURKE 3,339 28.22% Local Board Member At Large



DAN NAVARRO
LEE PURCELL
MICHAEL BELL
SPENCER GARRETT
PARVESH CHEENA
RICCO ROSS
PATRICK FABIAN
KATE LINDER
KURT LOTT
JOANNA LEEDS
RON OSTROW
SAMANTHA HARTSON
CATHERINE DENT
SHAAN SHARMA
DAN LAURIA
LINDA HARCHARIC
AUTUMN REESER
JENNAE HOVING
MATT KAVANAUGH
WOODY SCHULTZ
BRIAN HAMILTON
AUBREY MOZINO
JOI CARR

NATALIA CASTELLANOS

SUSIE DUFF
MATTHEW JAEGER
DILEEP RAO

DAVID CLENNON
TOHORU MASAMUNE
DONNA M RUSSO
ARMAND VASQUEZ
DAVID WESTBERG
BRADY ROMBERG
ANTHONY MARCIONA
RON MORGAN
DAVID SOBOLOV
SHEA SCULLIN
IQBAL THEBA

LOUIS HERTHUM
BEN WHITEHAIR
CAROLE ELLIOTT
JOE D’ANGERIO
RICHARD HADFIELD
TREVOR BRUNSINK
HANK GARRETT
RICK MARKMAN
DAVID VILLAR
WILLIAM CHARLTON
DAVID GORYL
MARC C GESCHWIND
PETER KWONG
JULIE MICHAELS
NICK JAINE
MICHAEL HAWLEY
VAN EPPERSON
ROXANNE HART
JAMILA MAJESTY

3,312
3,306
3,298
3,292
3,259
3,250
3,249
3,196
3,130
3,123
3,111
3,109
3,096
3,090
3,084
3,054
3,052
3,027
3,018
2,994
2,990
2,990
2,962
2,954
2,947
2,927
2,895
2,888
2,864
2,854
2,842
2,831
2,818
2,791
2,771
2,761
2,735
2,723
2,721
2,696
2,671
2,635
2,593
2,584
2,560
2,549
2,520
2,515
2,483
2,467
2,091
2,046
1,808
1,792
1,355
1,340
1,326

27.99%
27.94%
27.88%
27.83%
27.55%
27.47%
27.46%
27.01%
26.46%
26.40%
26.30%
26.28%
26.17%
26.12%
26.07%
25.81%
25.80%
25.59%
25.51%
25.31%
25.27%
25.27%
25.04%
24.97%
24.91%
24.74%
24.47%
24.41%
24.21%
24.12%
24.02%
23.93%
23.82%
23.59%
23.42%
23.34%
23.12%
23.02%
23.00%
22.79%
22.58%
22.27%
21.92%
21.84%
21.64%
21.55%
21.30%
21.26%
20.99%
20.85%
17.67%
17.29%
15.28%
15.15%
11.45%
11.33%
11.21%

Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large
Local Board Member At Large



JOHN PAUL GREEN 1,270 10.73%

JOAN DEL MAR 1,245 10.52%
JOHN TREMAINE 1,184 10.01%
TREY KING 1,099 9.29%
QUEEN ALLJAHYE SEARLES 1,080 9.13%
RACHEL BAILIT 980 8.28%
PAUL EDNEY 970 8.20%
MARILYN MONROVIA 882 7.45%
SCOTT STEWART 879 7.43%
CHRISTIAN HUTCHERSON 841 7.11%
JOHN SOLARI 809 6.84%

Local Board Member (Stunt Performer) - 2 Year Term

MARIE FINK 3,134 32.85% Local Board Member (Stunt Performer)
CONRAD E. PALMISANO 2,952 30.94%
PETE ANTICO 2,544 26.66%
EDWIN GARCIA I 911 9.55%
National Board Member - 12 candidates with highest number of votes; 4 year term

- Next 3 candidates; 2 year term

MARTIN SHEEN 5,803 49.05% National Board Member
ESAI MORALES 5,705 48.22% National Board Member
REGINA KING 5,153 43.56% National Board Member
JANE AUSTIN 5,073 42.88% National Board Member
GABRIELLE CARTERIS 4,567 38.60% National Board Member
JASON GEORGE 4,245 35.88% National Board Member
CLYDE KUSATSU 4,092 34.59% National Board Member
JENNY O’'HARA 4,011 33.90% National Board Member
MATTHEW MODINE 3,957 33.45% National Board Member
ROBERT PINE 3,663 30.96% National Board Member
GREG EVIGAN 3,663 30.96% National Board Member
MICHELLE HURD 3,659 30.93% National Board Member
JONATHAN TAYLOR THOMAS 3,611 30.52% National Board Member
PAMELA GUEST 3,437 29.05% National Board Member
ABIGAIL SPENCER 3,406 28.79% National Board Member
DEBBIE EVANS 3,399 28.73%
CUPID HAYES 3,357 28.37%
VIVICCA A. WHITSETT 3,272 27.66%
JON HUERTAS 3,270 27.64%
DAN LAURIA 3,072 25.97%
PATRICK FABIAN 3,042 25.71%
SPENCER GARRETT 3,035 25.65%
ROBIN RIKER 2,988 25.26%
ELIZABETH MCLAUGHLIN 2,897 24.49%
AUTUMN REESER 2,837 23.98%
SHAAN SHARMA 2,759 23.32%
STACEY TRAVIS 2,741 23.17%
DAVID CLENNON 2,600 21.98%
LOUIS HERTHUM 2,590 21.89%
PETE ANTICO 2,399 20.28%
MARC C GESCHWIND 2,179 18.42%

PETER KWONG 1,739 14.70%



ROXANNE HART 1,644 13.90%

VAN EPPERSON 1,248 10.55%
NICK JAINE 1,140 9.64%
JAMILA MAJESTY 1,029 8.70%
JOHN TREMAINE 1,023 8.65%
TREY KING 952 8.05%
BRENDA BOYEN 854 7.22%
PAUL EDNEY 850 7.18%

National Board Member (Stunt Performer) - 4 Year Term

MARIE FINK 3,418 44.18% National Board Member (Stunt Performer)
JULIE MICHAELS 3,041 39.30%
GREGG SMRz 1,278 16.52%

Convention Delegates (Actor/Performer) -2 Year Term

MARTIN SHEEN 4,494 37.98% Elected National Board Member/Convention Delegate
ESAI MORALES 4,463 37.72% Elected National Board Member/Convention Delegate
MATTHEW MODINE 3,627 30.66% Elected National Board Member/Convention Delegate
JENNY O'HARA 3,564 30.12% Elected National Board Member/Convention Delegate
GREG EVIGAN 3,557 30.07% Elected National Board Member/Convention Delegate
PAMELA GUEST 3,206 27.10% Elected National Board Member/Convention Delegate
DAN LAURIA 3,151 26.63% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
KATE FLANNERY 3,102 26.22% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
CLYDE KUSATSU 3,055 25.82% Elected National Board Member/Convention Delegate
CUPID HAYES 3,036 25.66% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
PATRICK FABIAN 3,011 25.45% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
JASON GEORGE 3,008 25.42% Elected National Board Member/Convention Delegate
ROBIN RIKER 2,907 24.57% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
JON HUERTAS 2,719 22.98% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
VIVICCA A. WHITSETT 2,677 22.63% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
ELAINE LOH 2,585 21.85% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
AMY HILL 2,575 21.76% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
TOM CHOI 2,566 21.69% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
AUTUMN REESER 2,563 21.66% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
SPENCER GARRETT 2,553 21.58% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
SUSIE DUFF 2,546 21.52% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
MICHELLE HURD 2,487 21.02% Elected National Board Member/Convention Delegate
KATE LINDER 2,482 20.98% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
MICHAEL BELL 2,473 20.90% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
KATIE VON TILL 2,463 20.82% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
JOANNA LEEDS 2,462 20.81% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
MATT KAVANAUGH 2,457 20.77% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
SHAAN SHARMA 2,450 20.71% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
PEGGY LANE OROURKE 2,446 20.67% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
CATHERINE DENT 2,441 20.63% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
DAWNN LEWIS 2,440 20.62% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
SAMANTHA HARTSON 2,435 20.58% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
PARVESH CHEENA 2,432 20.56% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
HANK GARRETT 2,422 20.47% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
DONNA M RUSSO 2,412 20.39% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
DONNA LYNN LEAVY 2,410 20.37% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
LEE PURCELL 2,405 20.33% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)

LINDA HARCHARIC 2,372 20.05% Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)



RON OSTROW
CAROLE ELLIOTT
AMY PIETZ

JEFF AUSTIN

KURT LOTT

CATHY FIELDING
BARBARA ROBERTS
NATALIA CASTELLANOS
RICCO ROSS
MAUREEN SULLIVAN
AUBREY MOZINO
DAVID CLENNON
MIMI COZZENS
JACKIE JOSEPH

JOI CARR

MICHELLE C. BONILLA
STACEY TRAVIS
JENNAE HOVING
JOAN DEL MAR
BRIAN HAMILTON
DILEEP RAO
TOHORU MASAMUNE
JOE D’ANGERIO
CATHERINE EADS
DAVID SOBOLOV
MELINDA MCGRAW
ARMAND VASQUEZ
ANTHONY MARCIONA
JASON STUART
JENNIFER H CALDWELL
JENNIFER LYNN ANDERSEN
CYNTHIA LEA CLARK
JENNA DOOLITTLE
MATTHEW JAEGER
JODIE BENTLEY
LOUIS HERTHUM
IQBAL THEBA
LAUREN PETERSON
NICOLE SHANAHAN
SHYLA LA’'SHA

LEE GARLINGTON
KIMBERLY ABLES JINDRA
LAUREN MARINI
LAURI HENDLER

BEN WHITEHAIR
RICK MARKMAN
SHEA SCULLIN
WENDY SCHENKER
MARC C GESCHWIND
NED VAUGHN

DAVID WESTBERG
RON MORGAN

DAVID SLATTERY
AMIR TALAI

ROB NAGLE

KATIE WALLACK
TREVOR BRUNSINK

2,372
2,361
2,346
2,300
2,277
2,266
2,253
2,246
2,238
2,238
2,230
2,228
2,224
2,206
2,189
2,187
2,185
2,177
2,176
2,173
2,158
2,156
2,140
2,134
2,126
2,119
2,119
2,106
2,106
2,105
2,100
2,099
2,090
2,087
2,081
2,078
2,078
2,074
2,065
2,064
2,062
2,053
2,046
2,044
2,040
2,035
2,035
2,034
2,030
2,028
2,023
2,016
2,011
2,011
2,007
2,006
2,004

20.05%
19.96%
19.83%
19.44%
19.25%
19.15%
19.04%
18.98%
18.92%
18.92%
18.85%
18.83%
18.80%
18.65%
18.50%
18.49%
18.47%
18.40%
18.39%
18.37%
18.24%
18.22%
18.09%
18.04%
17.97%
17.91%
17.91%
17.80%
17.80%
17.79%
17.75%
17.74%
17.67%
17.64%
17.59%
17.56%
17.56%
17.53%
17.45%
17.45%
17.43%
17.35%
17.29%
17.28%
17.24%
17.20%
17.20%
17.19%
17.16%
17.14%
17.10%
17.04%
17.00%
17.00%
16.96%
16.96%
16.94%

Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)



ASSAF COHEN
CHRISTINA BOBROWSKY
SCOTT STEWART
PATRIKA DARBO

DIANA ELIZABETH JORDAN

DAVID GORYL
STEVE BARR

K CALLAN

RICHARD HADFIELD
JAY DISNEY
WILLIAM DUFFY
MARY MCNEILL
DAPHNE BLOOMER
BRUCE WEXLER
MICHAEL FAULKNER
GRETCHEN PALMER
ANN MARIE RAVENS
LYNNANNE ZAGER
MARGOT CARLSON
CORINNA CECHI

JEN FAITH BROWN
NINA SIEMASZKO
JERILYN STAPLETON
CHIL KONG

JAKE O'FLAHERTY
MARISA PERSSON
EVELYN L. STOKES
STEVE LANZA
TIMOTHY BLAKE
GAYE NELSON

JM LONGORIA

ARNE STARR

HAYES HARGROVE
CHALENE SLOAN
MICHELLE DUNKER
JEN LEVIN

DAWN JOYAL

MOBIN KHAN

FRED FEIN

WILLIAM CHARLTON
MATTHEW KIMBROUGH
STEVE TOM

DAVID VILLAR

JUAN CARLOS ARVELO
MIKE GENOVESE
FORD AUSTIN

DAVID GOLDMAN
JACK E. HERMAN
MICHAEL HAWLEY
LUCAS NEFF
GUNNAR ROHRBACHER
SEAN MICHAEL BOOZER
WEDNEZDAY RYAN
DANIEL RAY FETTERLY
KEITH JOHNSON
DOUGLAS MAIDA
SCOTT CRAWFORD

2,003
2,000
1,996
1,995
1,987
1,986
1,986
1,984
1,975
1,970
1,963
1,962
1,962
1,955
1,954
1,953
1,950
1,950
1,941
1,939
1,932
1,926
1,925
1,919
1,916
1,903
1,903
1,898
1,896
1,889
1,885
1,884
1,880
1,879
1,876
1,875
1,873
1,852
1,846
1,843
1,833
1,832
1,829
1,824
1,818
1,815
1,807
1,801
1,796
1,794
1,791
1,789
1,788
1,785
1,784
1,774
1,767

16.93%
16.90%
16.87%
16.86%
16.79%
16.79%
16.79%
16.77%
16.69%
16.65%
16.59%
16.58%
16.58%
16.52%
16.52%
16.51%
16.48%
16.48%
16.41%
16.39%
16.33%
16.28%
16.27%
16.22%
16.19%
16.08%
16.08%
16.04%
16.03%
15.97%
15.93%
15.92%
15.89%
15.88%
15.86%
15.85%
15.83%
15.65%
15.60%
15.58%
15.49%
15.48%
15.46%
15.42%
15.37%
15.34%
15.27%
15.22%
15.18%
15.16%
15.14%
15.12%
15.11%
15.09%
15.08%
14.99%
14.94%

Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)
Convention Delegate (Actor/Performer)



JAMES BABBIN
JOHN P CONNOLLY
JAYA SUBRAMANIAN
BOB TELFORD

AJ MEIJER

DANIELLE MOTLEY
KYLE MCAULEY

GJ TIARI

CRAIG MICHAELSON
STEVEN JOHN COHEN
VINCENT AMAYA
ANDREW BOYLE

PAT SKIPPER

JOSEPH TRAN

JOHN LAWSON
ALTARA MICHELLE
MIKIE BEATTY

CLARK COFFEY

PAUL LECLAIR

DAVID H. LAWRENCE XVII
MICHAEL PATRICK BRUEN
RAZA BURGEE

KEVIN ASHWORTH
BEATA POZNIAK

AMIN EL GAMAL
DENNIS DEPEW

ROB BROWNSTEIN
KEVIN HIGH

ELLIOT GHERTNER
RICHARD OLMSTED
STEVEN H. BOZAJIAN
SEAN TOMAZIN
MICHAEL HANSON
DAVID PAUL CHRISTIAN
MICHAEL C. MAHON
BOB CLENDENIN

MIKE STILL

NICK ULLETT

RUBEN RABASA

IVAR BROGGER

PETER KWONG

TOM LA GRUA

MARK DAMON ESPINOZA
ROBERT KENISTON
ALEX MEBANE

P.J. OCHLAN

STEPHEN R. PELUSO
DARIN TOONDER
BRIAN KIMMET
VIRGINIA REESE COLES
VAN EPPERSON
MARILYN MONROVIA
CRYSTAL FLORES
JOHN TREMAINE
TIMOTHY RYAN COLE
TREY KING

NICK JAINE

1,762
1,761
1,760
1,760
1,758
1,757
1,756
1,756
1,755
1,749
1,748
1,748
1,747
1,746
1,741
1,739
1,735
1,735
1,733
1,732
1,732
1,728
1,726
1,719
1,717
1,711
1,707
1,705
1,699
1,694
1,694
1,690
1,678
1,678
1,674
1,672
1,670
1,665
1,657
1,655
1,624
1,617
1,600
1,599
1,599
1,597
1,584
1,582
1,579
1,398
1,203
1,125
1,107
1,102
1,099
1,086
1,069

14.89%
14.88%
14.88%
14.88%
14.86%
14.85%
14.84%
14.84%
14.83%
14.78%
14.77%
14.77%
14.77%
14.76%
14.72%
14.70%
14.66%
14.66%
14.65%
14.64%
14.64%
14.61%
14.59%
14.53%
14.51%
14.46%
14.43%
14.41%
14.36%
14.32%
14.32%
14.28%
14.18%
14.18%
14.15%
14.13%
14.12%
14.07%
14.01%
13.99%
13.73%
13.67%
13.52%
13.52%
13.52%
13.50%
13.39%
13.37%
13.35%
11.82%
10.17%

9.51%

9.36%

9.31%

9.29%

9.18%

9.04%



JAMILA MAJESTY

QUEEN ALLJAHYE SEARLES
ELLYSA ROSE

JOHN SOLARI

JOHN PAUL GREEN

PAUL EDNEY

MARCY FRAZEN TOSCHI
TONY PASQUALINI

KARLA WITH AK
CHRISTIAN HUTCHERSON
CHRIS PIERCE

PIANKHI IKNATON

JEFF JEFFERS

DAVID AUGUST

DENNIS MCMULLEN

GREG BRYAN

BEN SOLENBERGER

MIKE MONROE
CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON
MITCHELL RYAN MILLER
BRETT DAVID STELTER
RICHARD FLEMING-VLAMINGEN

Convention Delegate (Singer) -2 Year Term

SALLY STEVENS
GERALD WHITE
FLETCHER SHERIDAN
JASPER RANDALL
CHARLEAN CARMON

Convention Delegate (Stunt Performer) - 2 Year Term

GREGG SMRZ
PETE ANTICO
DEBBIE EVANS
MARIE FINK

MARY KARCZ
CONRAD E. PALMISANO
JULIE MICHAELS
ALEX DANIELS

G. GRANT JEWETT
NICK EPPER
ANDREA VANEPPS

986
955
907
828
818
803
760
732
729
696
665
661
649
629
595
577
568
558
554
530
491
456

114
114
91
89
75

298
284
234
95
72
70
46
44
28
21
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